Page 1 of 1
Modified 4 Nov 2022
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
IR Extender Control Module with RJ45
Transmitter and Receiver
34MM-IRCM
IR Kit Connecting block for the 34MM-IR-RX and 34MM-
IR-TX with RJ45 TX/RX for distribution over CAT5/6
structured Cabling System
Features and Benefits
 » Includes 1 x screw connector for hard wiring multiple IR
receivers and 1 x RJ45 IR receiver port
 » Features 3 x 3.5mm IR-emitter output jacks and 1x RJ45
emitter extension port
 » Allows control over Cat5/6 cable to IR receivers up to
300mtrs
 » Power Requirements: 12V @ 1A with a 2.1x5.5x11mm (not
included)